
The JD-LLM Program in  
International and Comparative Law 

 2013 SUMMER STARTERS SPEAKER SERIES 
12:15 – 1:15 pm– Lunch Provided by the JD-LLM Program 

Tuesday, June 4 
Room 4047 

Jonathan B. Wiener (Director, JD-LLM Program in ICL):   
Welcome & International Risk Regulation 

Thursday, June 13 
Room 4047 

James Salzman:  Creating Markets for Ecosystem Services 

Friday, June 14 
Room 4047 

Maj. Gen. Charles J. Dunlap, Jr., USAF (Ret.):  Global Security Law at 
Duke 

Monday, June 17 
Room 4047 

Duke Law Clinics – Doing Good and Expanding Access to Justice! 

Tuesday, June 18 
Room 4047 

George C. Christie:  Freedom of Expression in the U.S. and Europe 

Thursday, June 20 
Room 4047 

Taisu Zhang:  The Role of Legal Institutions in Global Economic History 

Monday, June 24 
Room 4047 

Kristina J. Alayan:   Foreign and International Legal Research 

Tuesday, June 25 
Room 4047 

Deborah A. DeMott:  Recovery of Stolen Art 

Friday, June 28 
Room 4047 

Julie Maupin:  Arbitrating International Disputes:  Never Boring 
 

Tuesday, July 2 
Room 4047 

Thomas B. Metzloff:  American Legal Ethics:  A Comparative Perspective 

Monday, July 8 
Room 4047 

Paul D. Carrington:  The Enforcement of Laws Forbidding Transnational 
Corruption 

Tuesday, July 9 
Room 4047 

Bob Treuhold, Partner, Shearman & Sterling 
Capital Markets and M&A 

Monday, July 15 
Room 4042 

Lawrence G. Baxter:  The “Too Big to Fail” Controversy 
 

Tuesday, July 16 
Room 4042 

Laurence D. Helfer:  The Rise and Fall of International Human Rights 
Courts in Africa 

Thursday, July 18 
Room 4047 

Steven L. Schwarcz:  The ‘Shadow’ Financial System 

For more information, contact Sharon Sebolt at sharon.sebolt@law.duke.edu or 919/613-7081 
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